

CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Crea	tor Ide	enti	ifi	Cá	ıtic	n l)e	tai	ls																				
Date:	Jul 20	202	21																										
Name:	Emily	y					Surname: Hor			Hon Mong	J																		
Referen	nce: A	/A-C	000	00	06											(Со	un ⁻	try	: [Mauritius	;							
Artist W	Veb Lin	k:	h	ıttı	s:/	/ww	w.ir	ารt	agra	am	.co	m/	iwis	shi	icoı	uldo	cra	pon	ıyoı	/د									
Contact Number: +23059206477							Er	na	il:	em	mily.honmong@gmail.com																		
2. Artw	vork In	for	m	ıa [.]	tio	n																							
Title:	Hel																												
Туре:	Digital	Or	nly	y			Dig	jita	al a	nd	l Pl	hy	sic	al		<u> </u>	Ρl	eas	e tio	ck	where app	ropi	iate	;					
Catego	ry: Lir	ne a	art	ar	ıd p	oint	ilisı	m																					
Themed	d Set T	itle	::	C	od	is a	W	om	an																				
Year of	Compl	etio	or	ո:		202	0																						
Mediun	n: Ar	tline	e P	'er	ıs C	.2,	J.5,	, 0.	7 o	n P	ар	er																	
Dimens	sions:	594	4)	χ 4	20	mm																							
Description: (max. 125 Characters)																													
		Fe by	ear he	le: er	ss, s ene	she emie	pro	otec she	ots a	all s kno	she	e cr	ea s F	tes lel	s, c	ast	ing	sh	ado	w	s over tho	se '	who	de	efy	he	r. F	ear	ed

T/M



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

2. Artwork Information (continued)





CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

Photograph Inset of Work



Creator's Name:	Emily Hon Mong									
Signature:	Date: Jul 20 2021									
Creator's Agent Company Name: Aya Trades LLC										
The Agent Authori	zed Representative: Ishant Ayadassen									
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE 1200, Sheridan, Wyoming, 82801									
Signature:	Company Stamp:									

T/M

Date:

Jul 19 2021



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date: Jul 20 2021							
Reference: AYA-000006							
Creator's Name:	Emily Hon Mong						
Creation Title:	Hel						
Themed Set Title:	God is a Woman						

- (a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,
 - (i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;
 - (ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,
 - (iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;
 - (iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and
 - (v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.
- (b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.
- (c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUBJECT MATTER.

1/M



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Signature:	.1	Date: J	Jul 20 2021				
	TAN-						
	'						
Subject to the term	ns of our partnership cont	ract with Loot NF1	「Co LLC, we hereby				
_	truct Loot NFT Co LLC to represent as listed above		tioned creation, on behalf of others.				
Creator's Agent Co	ompany Name: Aya Trade	es LLC					
The Agent Authori	zed Representative: Isha	nt Ayadassen					
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE	1200, Sheridan, Wy	oming, 82801				
Signature:	DAL .	Company Stamp	TRADES TRADES				
Date:	Jul 19 2021						

1/M

Creator's Name:

Emily Hon Mong

28 god is a woman **Hel**



EM! LY



